FILED FOR RECORD AT REQUEST OF

WI=1154/RC=332 02-05-34-0-0-0504-00 WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO

Name Skamania County Title Company

Address P.O. Box 277

City, State, Zip Stevenson, WA 98648

Form No. 3169

THIS SPACE PROVIDED FOR RECORDER'S USE:

FILED FOR RECORD SKAMANIA CO. WASH BY SNAMANIA CO. THE

FEB 8 11 12 An '90

H

Full Reconveyance

The undersigned as trustee under that cert	ain Deed of Trust, dated 3014 8 , 19 83,
in which Porrest E. Warren Jr. &	Vickie J. Warren is grantor
and Standard Federal Savings a	ind Loan Association is beneficiary,
recorded on July 15 , 19 83	., as Auditor's File No. 96069 in Volume 59
obligations secured by the Deed of Trust has I	Skamania County, Washington, d Deed of Trust a written request to reconvey, reciting that the been fully satisfied, does hereby reconvey, without warranty, to the and interest now held by said trustee in and to the property described Skamania County, Washington, as follows:
Southeast Quarter of Section the Willamette Meridian, Sk	Registered 0 ladexed, Cir 1 Indirect 1 Filmed 2-4-40
	(Trustee) By Robert A. Cano (Name - Title) Vice Pres. By (Name - Title)
STATE OF WASHINGTON COUNTY OF	STATE OF WASHINGTON COUNTY OF Clark On this 6th day of February 19 90, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of Washington, duly commissioned and sworn, personally appeared and sworn, personally appeared Robert A. Cano
who executed the within and foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that	to me known to be the
Notary Public in and for the State of Washington, residing at	Notary Public in and for the State of Washington, residing at Vancouver My Commission Expires 6/25/92